
Highgate Primary School 

Assessment results 2023/24 academic year 
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Reading, 

Writing and 

Maths 

combined 

 

63% 

 

61% 

 

7% 

 

8% 

  

 

Reading 

 

 

 

67% 

 

74% 

 

15% 

 

28% 

 

101.11 

 

105 

 

Writing 

 

 

 

     71% 

 

72% 

 

14% 

 

13% 

  

Maths 

 
78% 73% 22% 24% 103.26 104 

Grammar 

Punctuation 

and Spelling 

 

 

 

 

 

67% 

 

72% 

 

26% 

 

32% 

 

102.93 

 

105 


