## Highgate Primary School Assessment results 2023/24 academic year



	Highgate Primary School % at Expected standard or above	National % at Expected standard or above	Highgate Primary School % above exp	National % at Above exp	Highgate Primary Average scaled score	National scaled score
Reading, Writing and Maths combined	63%	61%	7%	8%		
Reading	67%	74%	15%	28%	101.11	105
Writing	71%	72%	14%	13%		
Maths	78%	73%	22%	24%	103.26	104
Grammar Punctuation and Spelling	67%	72%	26%	32%	102.93	105